ESA Servo Package Low
Power
EWDL+EWML
EW
D
L+EW
M
L - ESA Servo Package Low

STO afety Torque Off according to EN ISO 13849
Standard
DimensionsOrder Code
EWD x x x x x x x x xx x
Products
Supply Voltage
Drive Type
Power -  axis 1
axis 2
FieldBUS
Feedback
Option Board / version
Custom Version
L = light drive 230Vac
2 = 200-240 Vac single/Three Phase
S = Single axis Drive
2 = 200W
4 = 400W
7 = 750W
0 = no second AXIS
C = CANopen
E = EtherCAT
25 =2500 ppr Optical Encoder with Shared Commutation Signals
00 = No Option Board / standard
00 = No Special
M2DV-1D2EC
145 4135.5
5
6
5
15
0
14
0
Ø5
M2DV-3D02EC
Ø5
1455
6
5
5549.5
15
0
14
0
M2DV-4D52EC
Ø5.2
176 65
57.5
7.5
5.2
15
0
14
0
5
EW
D
L+EW
M
L - ESA Servo Package Low
 Pow
er
D
riv
es
 &
 M
ot
or
s
EW
620 netw

or
s
Order Code
EWM x x x x x x x x
Products
Supply Voltage
Motor Size / power
Feedback
Shaft and Connectors
Brake option
Customization
L = Low Inertia 230Vac
2 = 200-240 Vac single/Three Phase
040 = size 40mm 100 W
060 = size 60mm 400 W
080 = size 80mm 750 W
E = Encoder 2500 ppr
D = Standard keyway - Non-Sealed Connector
N = No brake
B = brake
00 = Standard
Dimensions
EWML2040EDN00 without Brake EWML2040EDB00 with Brake
L1=109 L1=147
EWML2060EDN00 without Brake EWML2060EDB00 with Brake
L1=125 L1=165
EWML2080EDN00 without Brake EWML2080EDB00 with Brake
L1=131 L1=178
L1 1
8M3
9.2 - 0.13
+0.20
30
0
50
30
0
50
Oil seal
0.04 A
0.04 A
A
5
0.5
0.
00
9
-
h6
8
0
0
25 1
0.2
30